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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name

Devie A Coletta

Royce Zhang

Alexander Donoian

Luke Lucien Larochelle

Celestino Vazquez IV

Jayan Krishshiv Thavaguru

Nolan Mackenzie Smith

Adam Stern

Pranav Ram Muthuselvan

Levi Cisneros

ID

31810666

30154455

31769774

30826284

32364174

31816437

32362472

32194843

32364550

31502244

Rating

1013

2022

 670

1070

 493

 658

 790

 571

 599

 502

Team

COMPASS

SAUNDERSTOWN

E.GREENWICH

HOMESCHOOL

HOMESCHOOL

CUMBERLAND

N.KINGSTOWN

PORTSMOUTH

CRANSTON

WARREN

St

RI

RI

RI

RI

RI

RI

RI

RI

RI

RI

Rd 1

W8

W6

L5

W9

W3

L2

W10

L1

L4

L7

Rd 2

W7

W4

W8

L2

W9

W10

L1

L3

L5

L6

Rd 3

W2

L1

W7

W5

L4

W9

L3

D10

L6

D8

Rd 4

W4

W5

W6

L1

L2

L3

D8

D7

W10

L9

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5


